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February 13, Thursday 
9:00-9:15 Welcome & Program Kick-off 
9:15-10:30 Leadership Self Awareness 
10:30-12:00 Presenting the Challenge – Project Introduction 
1:00-4:00 Critical Thinking & Causal Reasoning 
February 14, Friday 
9:00-10:30 
10:30-12:00
1:00-4:00 

Business Landscape Analysis – A Macro Economic View   
Team Awareness 
Bloch Design Works | Design Thinking Introduction & Empathy   

February 15, Saturday 
9:00-12:00 Strategy Frameworks and Tools for Business Leaders 
12:30-3:30 Project Team Time – Getting Started 

M
ar

ch
 |

 M
on

th
 2

 March 26, Thursday 
9:00 - 11:30 Project Team Roundtable 
11:30 - 1:00 Thought Leaders Panel & Networking Lunch 
1:00 - 4:00 Business Insight & Analysis  
March 27, Friday 
9:00 - 12:00 Bloch Design Works | Customer Focused Problem Definition 
1:00 - 4:00 The Innovation Mindset 
March 28, Saturday 
9:00 - 12:00 Change Leadership  

1:00 - 4:00 Project Team Time (as needed by team) 
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 April 23, Thursday 

9:00 - 12:00 Project Team Roundtable 
1:00 - 4:00 Systems Thinking: Organizational Integration 

 April 24, Friday 
9:00 - 12:00 Financial Analysis for Executives  
1:00 - 4:00 Bloch Design Works | Ideation & Stakeholders 
April 25, Saturday 
9:00 - 12:00 Personal Brand & Executive Presence  
1:00 - 4:00 Project Team Time (as needed by team) 
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May 14, Thursday 
9:00 - 12:00 Project Team Roundtable 
1:00 - 4:00 Bloch Design Works | Prototyping  
May 15, Friday 
9:00 - 12:00 Risk Analysis and Decision-Making 

1:00 - 4:00 Planning for Projects & Change 
May 16, Saturday 
9:00 - 12:00 Organizational Influence and Persuasion 

1:00 - 4:00 Project Team Time (as needed by team) 
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June 18, Thursday 
9:00 – 10:00 Project Team Roundtable 
10:00 - 12:00 Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion 
1:00 - 4:00 Bloch Design Works | Beta Testing & Feedback 
June 19, Friday 
9:00 - 12:00 From Invention to Implementation  
1:00 - 4:00 Executive Storytelling 
June 20, Saturday 
9:00 - 12:00 Mastering the Presentation 
1:00 - 4:00 Project Team Time (as needed by team) 
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 July 22, Wednesday 

9:00 - 4:00 Project Team Time (as needed by team) 
July 23, Thursday 
9:00 - 12:00 Project Team Time (as needed by team) 
1:00 - 4:00 Executive Team Roundtable | Dress Rehearsal 
July 24, Friday 
9:00 - 12:00 Final Presentations 
12:00 – 12:45 Project Debrief 
12:45 – 2:00 Graduation Ceremony & Reception 

 


